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Our Lady and St. Patrick’s Parish 
Sacramental Programme 2024-2025


	Saturday 5th October 2024
	1st Meeting
Children and parents Lesson
	10am, St. Patrick’s Church

	Sunday 6th October 2024
	Celebration
Mass of Presentation
	10.00 a.m. Mass – St. Patrick’s Church

	Saturday 26th October 2024
	2nd Meeting
Children and parents Lesson
	10 am St. Patrick’s Church

	Sunday 27th October 2024
	Celebration
‘We are People who Celebrate Forgiveness’
	10.00 a.m. Mass – St. Patrick’s Church

	Saturday 7th December 2024
	Reconciliation Service and
First Confession
	2. 00 p.m. St. Patrick’s Church

	Saturday 11th January 2025
	3rd Meeting
Children and parents Lesson
	10am St Patrick’s Church

	Sunday 12th January 2025
	Celebration
‘We are People who Celebrate God’s Word’
	10.00 a.m. Mass – St. Patrick’s Church

	Saturday 8th March 2025
	4th Meeting
Children and parents Lesson
	10am St. Patrick’s Church

	Sunday 9th March 2025
	Celebration
‘We celebrate God’s Gifts’
	10.00 a.m. Mass – St. Patrick’s Church

	Saturday 17th  May 2025
	Parents’ meeting and children’s lesson
	10am St. Patrick’s Church

	Sunday 18th May 2025
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Celebration
‘First Holy Communion’

	15.00 hrs Mass
St. Patrick’s Church
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